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Pattern 742

Width : 177 stitches
Height : 250 stitches
Used floss brand : DMC
Used colours (31):
3865
819
822
225
353
3771
739
899
352
892
335
842
3032
372
640
3053
928
3072
524
3033
164
989
3013
3348
3024
3864
471
413
906
647
977
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Pattern 742

¥l E = _mm_*A_
TEE N B/«
x F <]
N kel
h <
N
| | ||
T R el
[elaE
X <o
X <
TE ;0 @)
[ | O
T ol E] @
cois; Jis | 3¢ €
[ ]E83 X/EEIE IEE] DK
CETe EEIEE[E | E[EMmSE ORIK|
ol ol 2 6 [ | [ [3E{ ENNVE[E[E ™ E3F B[«
e ol | ol e ol E[E[E[E TE| C3¢ TE K[ KITE
e o e e o ol e || N < XXKT |
| el C/CVEIEIEIEMNNYYYNE T E13E el
SiElEEEEEEEEEEEEE [ IEED ]
..":nuuunuiﬂu xNEEE X
TEMN | F| Ef E [l ERE: 3E E| EB%® €]
S a¢ ¢ 1% i <X
L I E83 <]
SE| Elile
2 3 TE
: ETE
CE| ol ﬂA
CE ol <
SIEC &
X[ C| EE O
x| £ EE &
(%[ E[E]x [
[, JI=EL ] &/
Xhl| | El3E D,TE
ol ol S XTI O/DIE |
| E ORI KK KK
ool X @K O/ @/H T
ol DK | TEO®
/ol C1EE]
[ IS g
T L ES - £83
T [ 33
¢ ool [
X il X
% (2 e T
i [

www. PictureCraftwork.com



Page 6

Pattern 742
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